
Faculty Senate contact sheet

2024 -2025

Deptment Current Senator Term End email
ROTC/ Military Sciences Maj. Marquita Cash 2025 cashm@gram.edu

Accounnting/CIS Dr. Gary Poe 2026 poeg@gram.edu

Marketing & Management Dr. Augustine Dzathor 2026 dzathora@gram.edu

Curriculum & Instruction Dr. George Noflin 2026 nofling@gram.edu

Devl & Higher Ed. Studies Dr. Gloria George 2026 georgeg@gram.edu

Kinesiology Dr. Aaron Livingston 2025 livingstona@gram.edu

Criminal Justice Dr. Sharonda Hatter 2026 hattersh@gram.edu

History Dr. Emeka Anaedozie 2026 anaedozie@gram.edu

Mass Communications Dr. Sandra Lee 2026 lees@gram.edu

Nursing Dr. Sharon Murff 2025 murffsh@gram.edu

Nursing Dr. Ashley Pierre 2025 pierrea@gram.edu

Social Work Dr. Gayberyl Shyne 2026 wesleyg@gram.edu

Biology Mrs. Katrina Harris 2026 harriskatr@gram.edu

Chemistry Dr. Bobby Burkes 2025 burkesb@gram.edu

Family & Consumer Science Dr. Suzanne Mayo-Theus 2024 theussu@gram.edu

English/Foreign Lang Dr. Bernie Evans 2024 evansbj@gram.edu

English/Foreign Lang Dr. Hugh Wilson 2024 wilsonh@gram.edu

Industrial & Engineering Dr. Abdul Khaliq 2026 khaliqa@gram.edu

Computer Science Dr. Baker Al Smadi 2025 alsmadib@gram.edu

Math & Physics Dr. Haeyeon Yang 2025 yangh@gram.edu

Music Dr. Kendall Damond 2026 damondk@gram.edu

Political Science Dr. Quentin Holmes 2025 holmesq@gram.edu

Sociology & Psychology Dr. Matthew Sheptoski 2025 sheptoskim@gram.edu

VAPA Ms. Emily Ezell 2026 ezelle@gram.edu

Library 2026

SGA (non-voting) 2025
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